Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana

SWIM
EII;‘AESIL Torneio Regional da 12 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Petiz) RWIREem
Curitiba, 15 - 14/04/2023
Prova 2 Masculino, 400m Livre Petiz
15/04/2023 - 15:28 Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 15:28
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Gabriel Manocchio
Rafael Guizun Jannuzzi
Pedro Prosdocimo
Pedro Fortes Traub
Davi Eduardo Nardino

Série 2 de 2, 15:36
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Gabryel Denk

Henrique Salomao

Luiz Leao

Andre Cabrera Cirino
Gael Gluck

Henrique Martynychen
Luis Gustavo Souza
Estevao Sarmento Ribas

Reg.

384916
367148
369272
369532
391985

391138
369261
366880
369531
366891
366893
366901
369273

Nasc.

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

Classe

P2
P2
P1
P1
P2

P2
P1
P2
P2
P2
P2
P2
P1

Entidade

Circulo Militar
Santa Ménica
Curitibano
Curitibano
Morgenau

Morgenau
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano
Curitibano

. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
7:03.90
6:12.25
6:24.31

NT

6:02.96
6:01.28
5:38.95
5:04.58
5:20.51
5:49.03
6:02.89
6:03.85
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